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Round#

Race# 18
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

Top Qualifier is Sydor, Bill 29/5:01.052 (Rnd 2)
www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 Sedan (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Buck, Danny 21 29 5:09.647 10.311 10.355 10.401 210.479

Sydor, Bill 12 29 5:09.698 0.05110.071 10.182 10.262 110.372

Klingforth, Brent 33 29 5:09.972 0.32510.302 10.358 10.394 310.446

Krysinski, Joey 74 28 5:06.776 10.278 10.422 10.483 710.565

Witmer, Brock 105 27 5:02.036 10.532 10.613 10.696 1010.812

Willener, Jason 96 27 5:02.284 0.24810.423 10.505 10.569 910.683

Klingforth, Kyle 47 27 5:04.301 2.26510.389 10.475 10.515 410.609

Mckee, Dana 58 27 5:06.347 4.31110.275 10.464 10.541 510.701

McGee, Jim 89 25 5:00.749 10.670 10.819 10.937 811.332

Stanton, Brian 610 11 2:16.526 10.464 10.831 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Sydor Buck Klingforth Klingforth Mckee Stanton Krysinski McGee Willener Witmer

1/11.437 2/12.012 3/13.841 10/19.964 6/16.735 7/17.305 9/17.944 8/17.824 4/15.067 5/15.4461.

27/5:08.8 25/5:00.2 22/5:04.4 16/5:19.3 18/5:01.1 18/5:11.4 17/5:04.9 17/5:02.9 20/5:01.3 20/5:09.0

1/10.459 2/10.587 3/10.484 10/14.244 8/14.339 6/11.651 7/11.209 5/10.930 9/16.715 4/11.7052.

28/5:06.5 27/5:05.1 25/5:04.0 18/5:07.8 20/5:10.6 21/5:04.0 21/5:06.0 21/5:01.8 19/5:01.9 23/5:12.2

1/10.381 2/10.431 3/10.429 10/10.437 8/12.014 7/12.746 6/11.079 5/11.237 9/12.148 4/10.5913.

28/5:01.2 28/5:08.2 26/5:01.1 21/5:12.4 21/5:01.6 22/5:05.8 23/5:08.4 23/5:06.5 21/5:07.5 24/5:01.9

1/10.634 2/10.639 3/11.840 10/11.439 8/10.587 6/10.464 5/10.985 7/12.339 9/11.596 4/10.6164.

28/5:00.3 28/5:05.6 26/5:02.8 22/5:08.4 23/5:08.6 24/5:13.0 24/5:07.3 23/5:00.8 22/5:05.4 25/5:02.2

2/12.369 1/10.682 3/10.479 10/11.748 7/11.512 6/10.562 5/10.558 8/13.688 9/10.740 4/11.3935.

28/5:09.5 28/5:04.3 27/5:08.1 23/5:12.0 24/5:12.9 24/5:01.1 25/5:08.8 23/5:03.6 23/5:04.8 26/5:10.6

2/10.322 1/10.438 3/10.307 10/10.522 7/11.186 6/10.482 5/10.568 9/11.926 8/10.797 4/11.0276.

28/5:06.1 28/5:02.3 27/5:03.2 23/5:00.3 24/5:05.4 25/5:05.0 25/5:01.4 24/5:11.7 24/5:08.2 26/5:06.7

2/10.830 1/10.522 3/10.511 9/11.000 10/14.080 6/10.994 5/10.570 8/10.861 7/10.578 4/10.6557.

28/5:05.7 28/5:01.2 27/5:00.4 24/5:06.3 24/5:10.1 25/5:00.7 26/5:07.9 24/5:04.4 24/5:00.4 26/5:02.4

2/10.767 1/10.644 3/10.459 8/10.833 10/10.458 6/13.473 5/10.628 9/11.715 7/10.433 4/10.7648.

28/5:05.1 28/5:00.8 28/5:09.2 24/5:00.5 24/5:02.7 25/5:05.2 26/5:04.0 24/5:01.5 25/5:06.4 27/5:11.1

2/10.071 1/11.166 3/10.478 7/10.570 8/10.693 9/14.285 5/10.497 10/14.815 6/10.591 4/10.7969.

28/5:02.6 28/5:02.1 28/5:07.4 25/5:07.6 25/5:09.9 25/5:11.0 26/5:00.5 24/5:07.5 25/5:01.8 27/5:08.9

2/10.448 1/10.411 3/10.419 7/10.888 8/10.828 9/12.254 5/10.635 10/11.852 6/10.811 4/10.75310.

28/5:01.6 28/5:01.0 28/5:05.9 25/5:04.1 25/5:06.0 25/5:10.5 27/5:09.6 24/5:05.2 26/5:10.6 27/5:07.1

2/10.411 1/10.540 3/10.429 7/10.512 8/10.819 9/12.310 5/10.649 10/10.786 6/11.156 4/10.84711.

28/5:00.6 28/5:00.5 28/5:04.6 25/5:00.3 25/5:02.8 25/5:10.2 27/5:07.6 24/5:01.0 26/5:08.7 27/5:05.8

2/10.619 1/10.491 3/10.624 7/10.618 8/10.638 5/10.278 9/11.622 6/10.659 4/10.82612.

28/5:00.4 29/5:10.6 28/5:04.0 26/5:09.3 26/5:11.7 27/5:05.0 25/5:11.6 26/5:06.1 27/5:04.6

2/10.987 1/10.379 3/10.454 7/10.389 8/10.275 5/10.514 9/11.658 6/10.545 4/10.53213.

28/5:00.9 29/5:09.9 28/5:03.1 26/5:06.3 26/5:08.3 27/5:03.4 25/5:10.0 26/5:03.6 27/5:03.1

2/10.198 1/10.311 3/10.369 7/10.700 8/10.692 5/11.450 9/11.709 6/10.851 4/10.83114.

29/5:10.5 29/5:09.1 28/5:02.2 26/5:04.3 26/5:06.1 27/5:03.8 25/5:08.8 26/5:02.1 27/5:02.3

2/10.218 1/10.441 3/10.502 7/10.560 8/10.482 5/10.731 9/12.285 6/10.788 4/10.82815.

29/5:09.6 29/5:08.7 28/5:01.6 26/5:02.3 26/5:03.9 27/5:02.9 25/5:08.7 26/5:00.6 27/5:01.6

2/10.742 1/10.472 3/10.439 7/10.558 8/10.575 5/10.350 9/11.943 6/10.735 4/10.93616.

29/5:09.7 29/5:08.4 28/5:01.1 26/5:00.5 26/5:02.1 27/5:01.4 25/5:08.1 27/5:10.8 27/5:01.3

2/10.373 1/10.459 3/10.431 7/10.554 8/10.915 4/10.939 9/11.048 6/10.548 5/11.66617.

29/5:09.2 29/5:08.1 28/5:00.5 27/5:10.5 26/5:01.0 27/5:01.0 25/5:06.2 27/5:09.3 27/5:02.0

2/10.296 1/10.347 3/10.632 7/10.666 8/10.983 4/10.663 9/11.109 6/10.713 5/10.66918.

29/5:08.6 29/5:07.6 28/5:00.4 27/5:09.3 26/5:00.1 27/5:00.3 25/5:04.6 27/5:08.2 27/5:01.3

2/10.228 1/10.507 3/10.394 7/10.871 8/10.929 4/11.089 9/10.848 6/10.423 5/10.95719.

29/5:07.9 29/5:07.5 29/5:10.6 27/5:08.4 27/5:10.8 27/5:00.3 25/5:02.8 27/5:06.7 27/5:01.0



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Sydor Buck Klingforth Klingforth Mckee Stanton Krysinski McGee Willener Witmer

2/10.424 1/10.598 3/10.554 7/10.536 8/10.539 4/10.520 9/10.670 6/10.874 5/11.64920.

29/5:07.7 29/5:07.5 29/5:10.4 27/5:07.2 27/5:09.5 28/5:10.6 25/5:01.0 27/5:06.1 27/5:01.7

2/11.824 1/10.682 3/10.526 7/10.517 8/11.073 4/10.472 9/10.963 6/10.614 5/10.84821.

29/5:09.3 29/5:07.6 29/5:10.1 27/5:06.1 27/5:09.0 28/5:09.7 26/5:11.7 27/5:05.2 27/5:01.2

3/12.619 1/10.327 2/10.596 7/10.700 8/10.564 4/10.665 9/15.443 6/10.766 5/10.76922.

28/5:01.2 29/5:07.2 29/5:10.0 27/5:05.3 27/5:07.9 28/5:09.2 25/5:03.7 27/5:04.5 27/5:00.8

3/10.523 1/10.642 2/10.302 7/10.562 8/10.599 4/10.782 9/10.931 6/10.984 5/12.33023.

28/5:00.9 29/5:07.3 29/5:09.5 27/5:04.5 27/5:06.9 28/5:08.9 25/5:02.3 27/5:04.1 27/5:02.2

3/10.675 1/10.724 2/10.425 7/11.037 8/12.457 4/10.516 9/11.327 6/10.954 5/11.20424.

28/5:00.8 29/5:07.4 29/5:09.2 27/5:04.2 27/5:08.2 28/5:08.3 25/5:01.5 27/5:03.8 27/5:02.2

3/10.458 1/10.465 2/10.740 7/10.561 8/10.847 4/10.631 9/11.220 6/10.582 5/10.97725.

28/5:00.5 29/5:07.3 29/5:09.3 27/5:03.4 27/5:07.6 28/5:07.9 25/5:00.7 27/5:03.1 27/5:01.9

3/10.195 2/12.620 1/10.533 7/12.680 8/10.753 4/10.561 6/10.760 5/11.61026.

29/5:10.6 29/5:09.5 29/5:09.1 27/5:04.9 27/5:06.9 28/5:07.4 27/5:02.6 27/5:02.4

3/10.339 2/10.618 1/10.559 7/10.635 8/10.775 4/10.677 6/10.856 5/10.81127.

29/5:10.2 29/5:09.4 29/5:09.0 27/5:04.3 27/5:06.3 28/5:07.1 27/5:02.2 27/5:02.0

2/10.437 1/10.895 3/11.647 4/10.61628.

29/5:09.9 29/5:09.7 29/5:10.0 28/5:06.7

2/10.414 1/10.597 3/10.56929.

29/5:09.6 29/5:09.6 29/5:09.9

Multiple Main Scores
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Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 Sedan

5280raceway.com

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

47106

5:06.039Sydor, Bill 1 5:09.698 100 99 0 19929 29 58/615.7371.

5:07.822Buck, Danny 2 5:09.647 99 100 0 19929 29 58/617.4692.

5:08.634Klingforth, Brent 3 5:09.972 98 98 0 19629 29 58/618.6063.

5:08.422Krysinski, Joey 6 5:06.776 95 97 0 19228 28 56/615.1984.

5:04.008Willener, Jason 4 5:02.284 97 95 0 19228 27 55/606.2925.

5:00.308Mckee, Dana 7 5:06.347 94 93 0 18727 27 54/606.6556.

5:02.602Klingforth, Kyle 8 5:04.301 93 94 0 18727 27 54/606.9037.

5:06.712Witmer, Brock 10 5:02.036 91 96 0 18727 27 54/608.7488.

5:05.547Stanton, Brian 5 2:16.526 96 91 0 18728 11 39/442.0739.

5:04.427McGee, Jim 9 5:00.749 92 92 0 18427 25 52/605.17610.


